
 

 

LUNCH MENU                                                                                                                  904 CATERING LLC 

  WednesdayAug19 Thursday Aug 20 Friday Aug21 

  Hot Dogs 
Carrots 
Orange 
Chocolate or white 
milk 

Turkey Sandwich  
   Grape tomato 
         Apple 
    Chocolate or    
   white milk 

Mac& Cheese 
     Corn 
  Oranges 
Chocolate or    
   white milk 

Monday Aug24 Tuesday Aug25 Wednesday Aug26 Thursday Aug27 Friday Aug28 

Turkey dinner  
Roll/cheese 
Iceberg lettuce 
   Oranges 
Chocolate or    
   white milk 

Chicken bean 
burrito/cheese 
 Bananas 
Chocolate or    
   white milk 

Beef Pepperoni 
    Pinwheel 
     Carrots 
    Oranges 
Chocolate or    
   white milk 

     Chicken Salad 
Romaine Lettuce 
        Apple 
    Chocolate or    
   white milk 

Mac& Cheese 
     Corn 
  Oranges 
Chocolate or    
    white milk 

Monday Aug31 Tuesday Sept 1 Wednesday Sept 2 Thursday Sept3 Friday Sept4 
   Chicken taco/     
        cheese 
Romaine Lettuce 
    Oranges 
  Chocolate or    
   white milk 

Hot dog/bun 
    Beans 
    Bananas 
Chocolate or    
   white milk 

Chicken bean 
burrito/cheese 
 Bananas 
Chocolate or    
   white milk 

Turkey Sandwich  
   Grape tomato 
         Apple 
    Chocolate or    
   white milk 

Mac& Cheese 
  bread   Corn 
  Oranges 
Chocolate or    
   white milk 

Monday Sept 7 Tuesday Sept 8 Wednesday Sept 9 Thursday Sept 10 Friday Sept 11 

 
NO SCHOOL 

Chicken bean 
burrito/cheese 
 Bananas 
Chocolate or    
   white milk 

Beef Pepperoni 
    Pinwheel 
     Carrots 
Chocolate or    
   white milk 

   Chicken Salad 
Romaine Lettuce 
        Apple 
    Chocolate or    
   white milk 

Mac& Cheese 
   bread  Corn 
 Oranges 
Chocolate or    
   white milk 

Monday Sept 14 Tuesday Sept 15 Wednesday Sept 16 Thursday Sept 17 Friday Sept 18 
    Chicken taco/ 
     cheese 
Romaine Lettuce 
      Oranges 
  Chocolate or    
   white milk 

Hot dog/bun 
    Beans 
    Bananas 
Chocolate or    
   white milk 

  Chicken pasta 
  Green beans 
  Oranges 
Chocolate or    
   white milk 

   Turkey Sandwich  
   Grape tomato 
         Apple 
    Chocolate or    
   white milk 

Mac& Cheese 
 bread    Corn 
  Oranges 
Chocolate or    
   white milk 

Monday Sept 21 Tuesday Sept 22 Wednesday Sept 23 Thursday Sept 24 Friday Sept 25 
    Turkey dinner  
  Roll/cheese 
    Iceberg lettuce 
      Oranges 
   Chocolate or    
   white milk 

Chicken bean 
burrito/cheese 
 Bananas 
Chocolate or    
   white milk 

Beef Pepperoni 
    Pinwheel 
     Carrots 
Chocolate or    
   white milk 

   Chicken Salad 
Romaine Lettuce 
        Apple 
    Chocolate or    
   white milk 

Mac& Cheese 
   bread Corn 
  Oranges 
Chocolate or    
   white milk 

Monday Sept 28 Tuesday Sept 29 Wednesday Sept 30   
    Chicken taco/ 
     cheese 
Romaine Lettuce 
      Oranges 
  Chocolate or    
   white milk 

   Hot dog/bun 
    Beans 
    Bananas 
Chocolate or    
   white milk 

  Chicken pasta 
  Green beans 
  Oranges 
Chocolate or    
   white milk 

  



 

 

 

     

 


